Amountin RS FY 20-21

[Particulars
INCOME l Total |
Student Fees & Other related receipts 74.80.312.00

Other Income

EXPENDITURE

Salaries & Benefits

Students Welfare Expenses
Other Administrative Expenses

Financial Charges

Excess of Income Over Expenditure

carried to Balance Sheet

~.74,80,312.00

60,84,196.00
3,27,850.00
65,49,278.92
370.72

1,29,61,695.64

(54,81,384)

(54,81,383.64)

Receipt & Payment

Amity Institute Education,Lucknow

2020-21
Particulars | Totaﬂ
Total Receipt 74,80,312.00
Expenditure -
iti 60,84,196.00

- Salary & Visiting Faculty Charges ,84,

- Other Expenses (gj,;;/;zggj)
Surplus/Deficit (-) ,31,383.
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