## Income & Expenditure Statement Amity Institute Education,Lucknow 2020-21

Amount in RS FY 20-21

Particulars	
INCOME	<u>Total</u>
Student Fees & Other related receipts Other Income	74,80,312.00
	74,80,312.00
EXPENDITURE	/ · · · · · · · /
Salaries & Benefits Students Welfare Expenses Other Administrative Expenses Financial Charges	60,84,196.00 3,27,850.00 65,49,278.92 370.72
	1,29,61,695.64
Excess of Income Over Expenditure carried to Balance Sheet	(54,81,384) (54,81,383.64)

## **Receipt & Payment Amity Institute Education, Lucknow**

2020-21

Particulars	_Total
Total Receipt	74,80,312.00
ali	
Expenditure -	
- Salary & Visiting Faculty Charges	60,84,196.00
- Other Expenses	68,77,499.64
Surplus/Deficit (-)	(54,81,383.64)

CA Ravish Kumar Arora: .

AGM - Accounts /

Amity University Uttar Pradesh

Lucknow Campus